Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 13
FLAT SENSORS
MODULAR FLAT PACK SENSORS
MODULAR FLAT PACK SENSORS
Altech Modular Flat Pack Sensors are used on conveyor belts and chutes to
detect all types of metal in the material being handled. They are used for qual-
ity checks and machine protection. Other applications include counting of ob-
jects and completeness checks.

• IP65
• Sensitivity adjustable via control unit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sensorrückseite Sensorrückseite
150mm
Part No.Width
AMD-SP150
200mm AMD-SP200
250mm AMD-SP250
300mm AMD-SP300
350mm AMD-SP350
400mm AMD-SP400
450mm AMD-SP450
500mm AMD-SP500
XXXmm AMD-SPXXX
Dimensions
SP-Series 150-350mm length Dimensions SP-Series 350-1200mm length
Electrical/ Supply Data see Control Unit (Page 16)